
※Prices include tax.

Moisture Lotion
Lotion that leads to soft, clear, 
moisturized, young and fresh skin
Contains royal jelly, trehalose vitamin 
derivatives, and soybean extract

Essence Lotion
Milk lotion that makes skin 
feel firmer and more radiant
Contains coenzyme Q10, hyaluronic acid, 
placenta vitamin derivatives, and argireline acid

Facial Cleansing Foam
Facial cleanser that produces 
finely textured, soft foam
Contains luxurious use of natural 
essential oil Novara

120mL
500mLRefill

5,500 yen
11,000 yen

120mL
500mLRefill

5,500 yen
11,000 yen

150mL
500mLRefill

3,300 yen
8,800 yen

Cleansing Gel
Deep cleansing with low irritation that removes 
makeup refreshed and without stickiness
Contains plant extracts to protect from irritation and 
moisturizing ingredients to soothe skin redness

150mL
500mLRefill

3,300 yen
8,800 yen

Body Scrub
Gently removes aging dead skin cells 
and dirty pores, with massaging effect
Contains aloe and seaweed extracts. Micro-fine 
particle scrubbing and new mannan ingredients

240g
500gEconomical

4,400 yen
8,800 yen

Body Gel
Full-body gel that feels non sticky and 
gentle on the skin after taking a bath
Contains hyaluronic acid, collagen, and other 
moisturizing ingredients

150g
500gEconomical

3,850 yen
10,450 yen

Body Milk
Moist feeling milk for full 
body. The aroma of roses 
makes you feel healed.
Contains shea butter and beeswax

200mL 3,300 yen

Body Mist
Mist that contains moisturizing 
ingredients to hydrate and 
nourish skin and hair
Contains collagen and hyaluronic acid

100mL 3,300 yen

Hand Cream
Not only skin protection but also 
firmness and treatment effects
Contains squalane, hyaluronic acid 
and water-soluble collagen

60g 880 yen

Lip Cream
Excellent moisturizing 
and barrier effect against 
dryness and UV rays
Contains natural plant wax, 
beeswax, and vitamin E

4.5g 1,100 yen

Hair Oil
Moisturizing effect by 
adding shine and moisture 
to hair and protecting 
from hair dryer heat.
Contains argan oil

50mL 3,300 yen

Face Peeling
Gentle peeling while 
improving skin texture 
and preventing dryness
The whey softens dead skin cells, 
and saxifrage extract provides 
anti-inflammatory and anti-bacterial effects

200g 3,850 yen
Hair Shampoo
Leaves damaged hair 
moisturized and silky
Trehalose, wool-derived protein 
moisture, balanced PH, and mild 
acids gentle to the skin

500mLRefill
4,400 yen
3,300 yen

Bottle 600mL

Hair Treatment
Protect from UV rays and 
leaves hair moist and supple
Contains minerals, brown sugar proteins 
(collagen, keratin) and fats and oils of 
Amazonian origin

500mLRefill
4,400 yen
3,300 yen

Bottle 600mL

Body Wash
The rich foam and aroma 
gently wrap and removes dirt
Gently washes away dead skin cells 
and dirt from pores

500mLRefill
4,400 yen
3,300 yen

Bottle 600mL

3-piece refill set (any 3 refills)
11,000 yen
8,800 yen

3-piece value set (any 3 bottles)

500mL
3,300 yen
7,700 yen

200mL

All-in-one Gel
From face to body in one bottle
Moisturizes and smooths the skin
Can be used by men as well
Contains paeonia moutan extract, 
althaea officinalis root extract, tilia 
cordata extract, and salix alba extract

Body Soap
The rich foam and aroma gently wrap and removes dirt

Rosemary & Lavender Tea Tree 25g 385 yen
Black Volcanic Sand 25g 385 yen
Coconut & Mandarin 25g 385 yen
Seaweed & Bali Lime 25g 385 yen
Soap Series ( 4 kinds Set ) 25g×4 1,540 yen

Scalp Shampoo & Treatment & 
Refresh Body Wash
It features a “Refreshing Scalp Feeling" 
with amino acid-based cleansing ingredients
Can be used by men as well
Contains plant extracts for hair growth and 
ingredients to prevent age-related odors

600mLScalp Treatment
4,400 yen
4,400 yen

Scalp Shampoo 600mL

600mLRefresh Body Wash 4,400 yen

Orders can also accepted by phone or fax.

PHONE: +81-460-82-3355
FAX       : +81-460-82-3614
100-1 Miyanoshita, Hakone-machi, Ashigarashimogun, Kanagawa 250-0404, JAPAN

Newsletter is available
Special price information
YOUTUBE streaming information

Yoga information
Event information

Click here 
for a site to 
earn points
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Amount

Total Amount

Shipping
From Customer to Hakone Ginyu

From Hakone-Ginyu to Customer

*

*

Payment Method*

Shipping Method*

Returns/Cancellations*

After receiving orders, it takes about one week for 
shipping.

【Bank Transfer】 Suruga Bank, Hakone branch, 
Checking account: No.200303 Musashino Co.
【E-collect (cash on delivery) by Sagawa Express:】

Please pay the delivery company at the time of 
delivery. An additional fee of 660 yen (tax included) 
will be charged. Credit cards are accepted.

Select your payment (Please write "circle〇") 
Bank Transfer (       ), Cash on Delivery (       ) 

Order Number:

Total Amount must be tax-included

Seal of 
Contact 
Person

We take all possible measures to ensure the quality of 
our products, but if the product is damaged or not as 
ordered, we will exchange or return it.

Nationwide shipping fee is 700 yen 
(excluding Okinawa and Remote 
islands) (tax not included). Free 
shipping for orders over 10,000 yen.

Please contact us if you do 
not receive the order form.
PHONE: +81-460-82-3355

Order Form

Full Name

Address

FAX Number Accepting for 24 hours+81-460-82-3614

FAXPHONE

DATE:
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Product Name Price(no tax) Price(with tax) QTY TotalUnit
Moisture Lotion (toning lotion) 5,000 yen 5,500 yen

Essence Lotion (milk lotion)

120mL
500mL(Refill)
120mL
500mL(Refill)

10,000 yen 11,000 yen
5,000 yen 5,500 yen

10,000 yen 11,000 yen
150mL

500mL(Refill)

Facial Cleansing Foam 3,000 yen

8,000 yen

3,300 yen

8,800 yen
3,000 yen
8,000 yen

3,300 yen
8,800 yen

150mL
500mL(Refill)

240g
500g

4,000 yen
8,000 yen

4,400 yen
8,800 yen

3,500 yen
9,500 yen

150g
500g

3,850 yen
10,450 yen

200mL
100mL
200mL
500mL

3,000 yen
3,000 yen
3,000 yen
7,000 yen
3,500 yen

3,300 yen
3,300 yen
3,300 yen

800 yen
1,000 yen

200g
60g

4.5g

7,700 yen
3,850 yen

880 yen
1,100 yen

(Economical)

(Economical)

(Economical)

Cleansing Gel

Body Scrub

Body Gel

Body Milk
Body Mist
All-in-one Gel

Face Peeling
Hand Cream
Lip Cream

10,000 yen 11,000 yen

4,000 yen 4,400 yen
4,000 yen 4,400 yen
4,000 yen 4,400 yen
8,000 yen 8,800 yen
3,000 yen

3,000 yen
3,000 yen

3,300 yen
3,300 yen
3,300 yen

3,000 yen 3,300 yen

4,000 yen 4,400 yen
4,000 yen 4,400 yen

4,000 yen 4,400 yen
350 yen 385 yen
350 yen 385 yen
350 yen 385 yen

350 yen 385 yen
1,400 yen 1,540 yen

1 Set
600mL
600mL
600mL

(Refill)
(Refill)
(Refill)

500mL
500mL
500mL

1 Set

(Bottle)
(Bottle)
(Bottle)

600mL
600mL
600mL

50mL

25g
25g
25g
25g

25g×4

(Any 3)

(Any 3)

3-piece value set
Hair Shampoo
Hair Treatment
Body Wash
3-piece refill set
Hair Shampoo
Hair Treatment
Body Wash
Hair Oil
Scalp Shampoo
Scalp Treatment
Refresh Body Wash
Rosemary & Lavender Tea Tree
Black Volcanic Sand
Coconut & Mandarin
Seaweed & Bali Lime
Soap Series (4 kinds Set)
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