+ Hakone Ginyu+

GINYUシリーズ

※ Prices include tax.



Lotion that leads to soft, clear, moisturized, young and fresh skin

Contains royal jelly, trehalose vitamin derivatives, and soybean extract

120mL 5,500 yen Refill 500mL 11,000 yen



Essence Lotion

Milk lotion that makes skin

Contains coenzyme Q10, hyaluronic acid, placenta vitamin derivatives, and argireline acid

120mL 5,500 yen Refill 500mL 11,000 yen



Facial Cleansing Foam

Facial cleanser that produces finely textured, soft foam

Contains luxurious use of natural essential oil Novara

150mL 3,300 yen Refill 500mL 8,800 yen



Cleansing Gel

Deep cleansing with low irritation that removes makeup refreshed and without stickiness

Contains plant extracts to protect from irritation and moisturizing ingredients to soothe skin redness

150mL 3,300 yen Refill 500mL 8,800 yen



Body Scrub

Gently removes aging dead skin cells

Contains aloe and seaweed extracts. Micro-fine particle scrubbing and new mannan ingredients

240g 4,400 yen Economical 500g 8,800 yen



Body Gel

Full-body gel that feels non sticky and gentle on the skin after taking a bath Contains hyaluronic acid, collagen, and other

moisturizing ingredients





Body Milk

Moist feeling milk for full body. The aroma of roses makes you feel healed. Contains shea butter and beeswax

200mL 3,300 yen



Body Mist

Mist that contains moisturizing ingredients to hydrate and nourish skin and hair

Contains collagen and hyaluronic acid

100mL 3,300 yen



Hand Cream

Not only skin protection but also

Contains squalane, hyaluronic acid

60g 880 yen



Hair Shampoo Leaves damaged hair moisturized and silky

Trehalose, wool-derived protein moisture, balanced PH, and mild acids gentle to the skin

Bottle 600mL 4,400 yen Refill 500mL 3,300 yen



Hair Treatment

Protect from UV rays and leaves hair moist and supple

Bottle 600mL 4,400 yen Refill 500mL 3,300 yen



Body Wash

The rich foam and aroma gently wrap and removes dirt Gently washes away dead skin cells and dirt from pores

Bottle 600mL 4,400 yen Refill 500mL 3,300 yen



and barrier effect against dryness and UV rays Contains natural plant wax, beeswax, and vitamin E

4.5g 1,100 yen



Hair Oil

Moisturizing effect by adding shine and moisture to hair and protecting from hair dryer heat. Contains argan oil

50mL 3,300 yen



Face Peeling

Gentle peeling while improving skin texture and preventing dryness

and saxifrage extract provides anti-inflammatory and anti-bacterial effects

200g 3,850 yen

All-in-one Gel

From face to body in one bottle Moisturizes and smooths the skin Can be used by men as well

Contains paeonia moutan extract, althaea officinalis root extract, tilia cordata extract, and salix alba extract

200mL 3,300 yen 500mL 7,700 yen



Body Soap

Rosemary & Lavender Tea Tree	25g	385 yen
2.Black Volcanic Sand	25g	385 yen
3.Coconut & Mandarin	25g	385 yen
1.Seaweed & Bali Lime	25g	385 yen
Soan Series (4 kinds Set)	25a×1	1.540 van





Scalp Shampoo & Treatment & Refresh Body Wash

It features a "Refreshing Scalp Feeling" with amino acid-based cleansing ingredients Can be used by men as well

Contains plant extracts for hair growth and ingredients to prevent age-related odors

Scalp Shampoo Scalp Treatment 600mL 4,400 yen 600mL 4,400 yen Refresh Body Wash 600mL 4,400 yen



Newsletter is available

- * Special price information
- YOUTUBE streaming information * Event information
- * Yoga information

Click here for a site to earn points



Orders can also accepted by phone or fax.

PHONE: +81-460-82-3355 : +81-460-82-3614

100-1 Miyanoshita, Hakone-machi, Ashigarashimogun, Kanagawa 250-0404, JAPAN



Order Form

FAX Number +81-460-82-3614 Accepting for 24 hours

Full Name

$\overline{}$	۸-	т	_	
•	Δ		-	٠
_	$\overline{}$		_	

Toll Padile			
	PHONE	FAX	
Address			

	Product Name	Unit		Price(no tax)	Price(with tax)	QTY	Total
	Moisture Lotion (toning lotion)		120mL	5,000 yen	5,500 yen		
	<i>II</i>	(Refill)	500mL	10,000 yen	11,000 yen		
	Essence Lotion (milk lotion)		120mL	5,000 yen	5,500 yen		
	JJ	(Refill)	500mL	10,000 yen	11,000 yen		
S	Facial Cleansing Foam		150mL	3,000 yen	3,300 yen		
K	II .	(Refill)	500mL	8,000 yen	8,800 yen		
N	Cleansing Gel		150mL	3,000 yen	3,300 yen		
C	II .	(Refill)	500mL	8,000 yen	8,800 yen		
A R	Body Scrub		240g	4,000 yen	4,400 yen		
E	<i>II</i>	(Economical)	500g	8,000 yen	8,800 yen		
	Body Gel		150g	3,500 yen	3,850 yen		
S e	II .	(Economical)	500g	9,500 yen	10,450 yen		
r	Body Milk		200mL	3,000 yen	3,300 yen		
е	Body Mist		100mL	3,000 yen	3,300 yen		
S	All-in-one Gel		200mL	3,000 yen	3,300 yen		
	<i>II</i>	(Economical)	500mL	7,000 yen	<i>7,7</i> 00 yen		
	Face Peeling		200g	3,500 yen	3,850 yen		
	Hand Cream		60g	800 yen	880 yen		
	Lip Cream		4.5g	1,000 yen	1,100 yen		
Н	3-piece value set	(Any 3)	1 Set	10,000 yen	11,000 yen		
A	Hair Shampoo	(Bottle)	600mL	4,000 yen	4,400 yen		
l R	Hair Treatment	(Bottle)	600mL	4,000 yen	4,400 yen		
С	Body Wash	(Bottle)	600mL	4,000 yen	4,400 yen		
A	3-piece refill set	(Any 3)	1 Set	8,000 yen	8,800 yen		
R E	Hair Shampoo	(Refill)	500mL	3,000 yen	3,300 yen		
	Hair Treatment	(Refill)	500mL	3,000 yen	3,300 yen		
S e	Body Wash	(Refill)	500mL	3,000 yen	3,300 yen		
ŗ	Hair Oil		50mL	3,000 yen	3,300 yen		
i e	Scalp Shampoo		600mL	4,000 yen	4,400 yen		
s	Scalp Treatment		600mL	4,000 yen	4,400 yen		
	Refresh Body Wash		600mL	4,000 yen	4,400 yen		
S O A P S e r i	Rosemary & Lavender Tea Tree		25g	350 yen	385 yen		
	Black Volcanic Sand		25g	350 yen	385 yen		
	Coconut & Mandarin		25g	350 yen	385 yen		
	Seaweed & Bali Lime		25g	350 yen	385 yen		
e s	Soap Series (4 kinds Set)		25g×4	1,400 yen	1,540 yen		
vment /	Aethod	∗ From Custor	mer to H	lakone Ginyu	Amount		

*Payment Method

[Bank Transfer] Suruga Bank, Hakone branch, Checking account: No.200303 Musashino Co. [E-collect (cash on delivery) by Sagawa Express:] Please pay the delivery company at the time of delivery. An additional fee of 660 yen (tax included) will be charged. Credit cards are accepted.

*Shipping Method

After receiving orders, it takes about one week for shipping.

*Returns/Cancellations

We take all possible measures to ensure the quality of our products, but if the product is damaged or not as ordered, we will exchange or return it.

→ From	Customer	to Ha	kono	Ginvu
*rrom	Customer	то па	kone :	CZINVU

Select your payment (Please write "circleO")

), Cash on Delivery (

*From Hakone-Ginyu to Customer

Order Number:

Bank Transfer (

Seal of Contact Person Shipping _____

Total Amount must be tax-included

Nationwide shipping fee is 700 yen (excluding Okinawa and Remote islands) (tax not included). Free shipping for orders over 10,000 yen.

Please contact us if you do not receive the order form.

Total Amount

PHONE: +81-460-82-3355